
T 0,90 20 3,0 11

T 1,30 25 3,5 15

T 1,61 25 4,5 19

T 1,76 30 4,0 21

T 2,16 30 5,0 26

T 2,31 35 4,5 28

T 2,78 35 5,5 34

T 2,94 40 5,0 36

T 3,49 40 6,0 42

T 4,26 45 6,5 52

T 5,11 50 7,0 62

T 7,03 60 8,0 85

T 9,26 70 9,0 112

T 11,80 80 10,0 143

T 13,40 90 10,0 162

T 16,40 100 11,0 198

T 23,20 120 13,0 281

T 31,30 140 15,0 379140 140 15,0 15,0 32

120 120 13,0 13,0 43

T DEMİRİ

196

142

108

85

T PROFİLLER ( EN10055 )

Tek

Profil Ağırlığı

kg/12.1mm

1 Ton

Profil Boyu

m/ton

1149

787

621
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463
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Genişlik

mm
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mm
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Başlık Kalınlığı

mm
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İç Köşe Yarıçapı

mm
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Kesit
Boyut

mm

G

Birim Ağırlık

kg/m

h

Derinlik

mm

20


